
SXIII  SEMI AUTO  SERIES
SeaXchange® WaterMakers

Easy-to-Use Single 
Pressure Adjustment

SEMI-AUTOMATIC OPERATION
Powdercoated Aluminum 
Frame & SS Components

UNPARALLELED DURABILITY
Automatic & Progammable 

Freshwater Flush

PEACE-OF-MIND

SEMI AUTOMATIC SEAWATER REVERSE OSMOSIS

Seawater Freshwater



Spot Zero’s SXIII SeaXchange WaterMaker provides compact, durable, 
industry leading performance. The SXIII series offers traditional, 
semi-automatic operation, featuring automated diversion valves 
and concentrate pressure valve for precise, hands-on control. A 
hi-def LCD screen displays critical performance readings, above a 
responsive keypad, for easy of system navigation and operation. 

SXIII SEMI AUTOMATIC
SeaXchange WaterMaker 

230V/60 Hz
220V/50 Hz 

1 Phase

AC

SEAWATER

MAKE WATER HANDS-ON
SEMI AUTOMATIC OPERATION

30.4 in
[771 mm]

13.0 in
[331 mm]

14.7 in
[373 m

m
]

www.spotzerowater.com
sales@spotzerowater.com

KEY BENEFITS
• Traditional, hands-on operation
• Turn seawater into freshwater anytime,     

anywhere in the world
• Never run out of water
• Compact and overbuilt
• Quiet, powerful and energy efficient

• Confidently extend your trip 

MODEL SXIII 600 900 1200 1800 2200

SW Capacity per day (gal / L) 600 / 2271 900 / 3407 1200 / 4542 1800 / 6814 2200 / 8328

SW Capacity per hour (gal / L) 25 / 95 38 / 144 50 / 189 75 / 284 92 / 348


